1. Bogenligawettkampf / Landesliga im Freien

am 15.7.2012

in Weilheim/Teck

BSV Bietigheim
SV Altheim-Waldhausen
BSC Geislingen
BSC Goppingen

BSC Gdppingen
fehlender Verein

SV Zwiefalten

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen

SGi Biberach/Riss

BSC Geislingen

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
fehlender Verein

fehlender Verein

SV Zwiefalten

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
BSC Geislingen

SV Zwiefalten
BSV Bietigheim
BSC Gdppingen
SGi Biberach/Riss

BSC Geislingen
SGi Biberach/Riss
fehlender Verein
BSV Bietigheim

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
SGi Biberach/Riss

SV Zwiefalten

Tabelle

SGi Biberach/Riss

SV Zwiefalten
fehlender Verein
BoAbt PSV Reutlingen

BSV Bietigheim

SGi Biberach/Riss

BSC Geislingen

SV Altheim-Waldhausen

SV Zwiefalten

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
BSV Bietigheim

BSC Goppingen

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
BSC Goppingen

SGi Biberach/Riss

BSV Bietigheim

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
fehlender Verein

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
BSC Geislingen

BSC Goppingen

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
SV Zwiefalten

BSC Geislingen
BSV Bietigheim
BSC Goppingen
fehlender Verein

Ringe

ONoALNE

BSC Goppingen

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
BSC Geislingen

SGi Biberach/Riss

BSV Bietigheim

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Zwiefalten

fehlender Verein

1355
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1181
1269
1150
1125
1075

Punkte
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177
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180
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148
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180
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184
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117
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149
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156

180
202
177
190
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160

179

153
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194
139
176
165

157
166
194



2. Bogenligawettkampf / Landesliga im Freien

am 15.07.2012

in Weilheim/Teck

BSV Bietigheim
BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
BSC Goppingen
BSC Geislingen

BSC Geislingen
fehlender Verein

SV Zwiefalten

SV Altheim-Waldhausen

SGi Biberach/Riss
BSC Gdppingen
BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
fehlender Verein

fehlender Verein

SV Zwiefalten

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
BSC Gdoppingen

SV Zwiefalten
BSV Bietigheim
BSC Geislingen
SGi Biberach/Riss

BSC Goppingen
SGi Biberach/Riss
fehlender Verein
BSV Bietigheim

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SGi Biberach/Riss

SV Zwiefalten

Tabelle

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen

SGi Biberach/Riss

SV Zwiefalten

fehlender Verein

SV Altheim-Waldhausen

BSV Bietigheim

SGi Biberach/Riss
BSC Gdppingen
BoAbt PSV Reutlingen

SV Zwiefalten

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
BSV Bietigheim

BSC Geislingen

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
BSC Geislingen

SGi Biberach/Riss
BSV Bietigheim

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
fehlender Verein

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
BSC Gdppingen

BSC Geislingen

BoAbt PSV Reutlingen
SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Zwiefalten

BSC Goppingen
BSV Bietigheim

BSC Geislingen
fehlender Verein

Ringe

2627

ONoALNE

BSC Goppingen

SGi Biberach/Riss

BSC Geislingen

BSV Bietigheim

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Zwiefalten

fehlender Verein

2615
2587
2344
2319
2243
2162
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15.07.12

Bogenligaschuetzenliste

Bogen Landesliga im Freien / Schiitzeneinsétze

BSV Bietigheim

Match

Match

Match

Match

Name Ischnitt| 123456 7] 8]9]|10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18]19]|20(21]22]23]2425 |26 27|28
El"”?b“’ws"i’ 56.38 |63(55(59]6351| . |58(38] . | . | . [64] .
orian
Eﬂah“er’ 54.00 [5546(5743| . | . [54|55(55(51|56] . [68]54] .
arkus
'E';ange’ 55.00 (59(5561(54(50| . |54|65(545243(55|59(54] -
enno
Sreidle, 56.14 a7 ]| . |62|57|56]67|54]50] -
Imon
BSC Geislingen Match Match Match Match
Name Ischnitt| 1234 5] 6] 7] 8]9]|10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18]19]20(21]22]23]2425 |26 27|28
Gorlitz, 0
Helmut

[Risel, Juirgen| 53.67 |57|40|55|56|46) . ||59]48|57| . |55|54|57]60] . | | . || ||| |. [ |.] |

[Stein, Frank || 60.15 |[54]65]61|60|61|62]58|62]56|66]5853| . 66| - | | - || || ||| |.|-|.].

Joschko,

Peter 0
Qe”.se’ 58.40 (60||58(60||54(57||58] . le2lsallsfes| . .
rmin
Stehle, Hans| 44.20 | . || . | . ||. | . |60]40[39] . o] . || . a2 . | . [ . . [0 0 ]
BSC Goppingen Match Match Match Match
Name Ischnitt| 1234567 8]9]10]11]12]13][14]15]16]17]18]19]|20(21]22]23]24|25 26 27|28
lfsen, Heike || 57.20 | . | . 60|se|e6]se] . || . | . | . | . s8] . || | .| [ .0
Groner,
Noxomior | 637564 . . |e6l66]59] .
Theilen, 64.00 67| . [69e6|67[69] . [63[69]60|59(57|57|65] .
Menno
Marquart, 0
Eugen
Marquart, i 55 g 35
Daniel ) ) ’
ﬂeyer’ 51.00 5151
olger
Santin, 64.67 |70| . |61]66||56[69] . ||70(6460|63|66]66|65] .
Marco
BOAb.t PSV Match Match Match Match
Reutlingen
Name Ischnitt| 1] 23] 4] 5] 67]8]9l[10]11]12]13][14]15]16]17]18]19]20(21]22]23]24]25|26 27|28
g”derse"k’ 63.62 |58|65(65(60| . |61]66]61(61|65(67|71]65(62] .
ascha
;{g“.s"h' 65.10 |68|69|es|64| . | . [58l62]6s] . | . |66]70]62] .
rian
Epple,
Enoobert | 475 a7l . le2]59]51] .
E:I‘i‘f"her' 62.58 |6767|71(56| . |68|60]60| . |49]65(59]64 65 .
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15.07.12

Bogenligaschuetzenliste

SV Zwiefalten Match Match Match Match
Name Ischnitt| 1234567 8]9]|10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18]19]|20(21]22]23]24|25 26 27|28
8:;". . 51.77 | . |53|63|52|54|57|35(57|58]48|53]4743]53] .

ristian
;Chm.id’ 51.54 || . [47(61|57]|51/51(38|56 |48 |57|44||56/|4955] .

atthias
‘;’Ch.mid’ 51.54 || . [42|56|55(53|57||44(3755||44(60(58|54(55] .

abian
SGi Biberach/Riss Match Match Match Match
Name Ischnitt| 1] 23] 4] 5] 67]8]9][10]11]12]13][14]15]16]17]18]19]20(21]22]23]24 25|26 27|28
g‘fh""”g’ 65.63 (72| . |63l65] . || . |66]56] . _le2l71|70] .

Unter
ge.c.ke”’ 62.91 [62] . l67|57|| . | . [57(5768|55|63||72(68|66] .

rigitte
Braun,
Markus 50.67 | . [55] . | . 49 . 48] .
Herzig, Sven| 57.00 |60] . [60]49] . || 9 |le3]61]55]72]65]61]60]69| . | . | . |[. | . || [ . ... |.].].]|
IHerz'g' 58.00 | . I63] . || . [53] .
sabel
Herzig,
Edwir 58.75 || . (58] . | . |58 . . Is9ll60]]
SV Althelm- Match Match Match Match

Waldhausen

Name Ischnitt] 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6] 7] 8] 9]10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18]19]20]21]22]23]24]25]26] 27|28
Raudszus, |l 4570 | . 35| . [59|44|43|38| . |44|50]48| . [53]3]

Christian

2Uonotzkl, | 55 67 |s6|58| . [59] . [35) . [6462| . |5954]54]

L&rm, 57.88 60| . | . (55|56 . |61]62] . 58| - (54 - (57 -

Wolfgang

Giesele, 53.92 [59)63| . | . [53[61|55(42]51|64(54(55(37|53] .

Markus

file:///D:/Landesverband/LIgen/2012/Sommerliga_2012/LLR/Bogen2sl.htm

2/2



